Forks and ring gauges
M3 Star™ manual snap gauges are designed to measure outside diameters located between
walls on shaft-like parts like crankshafts, transmission shafts and camshafts. They are
easily re-tooled to measure different workpieces with the same gauge and are available in
mechanical (Mechanical Snap Gauge MSG), wired and wireless (Electronic Snap Gauge ESG)
configurations, to meet a broad range of measurement needs.
MSG AND ESG
HAND HELD GAUGES

The complete snap gauge includes the measuring head, plus handle, chosen to suit the customer’s application.
Bodies (V part, contacts and contact protections not included).
SNAP GAUGE Description Order Code
Mini Wave Handle for wireless transmission B3TJ1SDIJ000
M3Star handle (without cable) B2TH3000001
Cable 2 mt LVDT - connector SV50/6 B2TG0000026
Cable 3,5 mt LVDT - connector SV50/6 B2TG0000356
Cable 5 mt LVDT - connector SV50/6 B2TG0000056
Cable 2 mt LVDT - connector S3 B2TG0000023
Cable 2 mt TESA COMPATIBLE - connector SV50/6 B2TG00TS026
Cable 2 mt HBT - connector SV50/6 B2TG0001026
Cable 3,5 mt HBT - connector SV50/6 B2TG0001356
Cable 5 mt HBT - connector SV50/6 B2TG0001056
M3 STAR MSG M3 STAR ESG
LVDT HBT
5-30mm B2942426421 B2942426422 B2942426423
30-70mm B2942426411 B2942426412 B2942426413
RANGE 20mm “V” Order code 14mm “V” Order code 10mm “V” Order code
5 - 15 mm B2942426459 B2942426463 B2942426457
15 - 30 mm B2942426458 B2942426462 B2942426456
30 - 50 mm B2942426455 B2942426465 B2942426453
50 - 70 mm B2942426454 B2942426464 B2942426452
M3Star
Forks and
Ring Gauges
Bench
Gauges
Indicators and
Electronic
Display Units
Interface
Boxes for Data
Acquisition
Software
Displacement
Sensors
Bore Gauges
Line
11
Length L (mm) Order code
50 B2TXMSF0050
65 B2TXMSF0065
80 B2TXMSF0080
100 B2TXMSF0100
125 B2TXMSF0125
Description Order code
Protections kit for 5-30mm body B2042426432
Protections kit for 30-70mm body B2042426406
Spring – 1 piece B1042426287
Screw for spring limitation - 1 piece B1042426286
Transfer Rod B2042433015
Rod Bushing B1042433204
Description Order code
Stand charger for M3 Star ESG with Mini Wave handle (power supply unit included). B2T0IRBS004
Contact (Carbide 1 piece) Contact Protections (Carbide)
Description Order Code Description Order Code
B3TXCX00026
M3Star 5÷30 mm B2942426434
M3Star 30÷50 mm B2942426435
M3Star 50÷70 mm B2942426436
THE
PRODUCT
LINE
THE